
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9426  Cooper Powell                 10  Brookwood                     17:23.4  5:36 
      2    2 9580  Clayton Lee                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca        17:32.5  5:39 
      3    3 9518  Bode Nesler                   12  La Crosse Central             17:44.7  5:43 
      4    4 9521  Lyndon Torkelson              11  La Crosse Central             17:52.8  5:46 
      5    5 9534  Spencer Cernicka              11  Necedah                       17:59.7  5:48 
      6    6 9546  Max Vogele                    11  Necedah                       17:59.9  5:48 
      7    7 9587  Ryan Stadler                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:16.1  5:53 
      8    8 9624  Braedyn Novak                 11  Sparta                        18:33.2  5:59 
      9    9 9574  Kiernen Culver                11  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:35.5  6:00 
     10   10 9466  Logan Brudos                  11  De Soto                       18:41.5  6:01 
     11   11 9392  Bodey Bright                  10  Boscobel                      18:48.8  6:04 
     12   12 9403  Graydon Richter               11  Boscobel                      18:49.1  6:04 
     13   13 9570  Robert Budden                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:49.4  6:04 
     14   14 9401  Tyler Miller                  11  Boscobel                      18:52.9  6:05 
     15   15 9513  Jacob Fresia                  10  La Crosse Central             18:57.0  6:06 
     16   16 9621  Nicholas Lueth                12  Sparta                        18:57.2  6:07 
     17   17 9537  Jacob Hite                    12  Necedah                       19:02.0  6:08 
     18   18 9586  Dane Schwartz                 10  Richland Center/Ithaca        19:02.3  6:08 
     19   19 9512  Cole Falkenberry              11  La Crosse Central             19:03.8  6:09 
     20   20 9542  Aiden Noth                    12  Necedah                       19:09.8  6:11 
     21   21 9430  August Rueckheim              10  Brookwood                     19:14.6  6:12 
     22   22 9397  Alex Kreul                    11  Boscobel                      19:16.5  6:13 
     23   23 9404  Ashton Udelhoven              10  Boscobel                      19:28.2  6:16 
     24   24 9402  Carter Molzof                 11  Boscobel                      19:30.8  6:17 
     25   25 9394  Harrison Davis                10  Boscobel                      19:33.8  6:18 
     26   26 9617  Milo Everson-Riley            11  Sparta                        19:44.2  6:22 
     27      9458  Klay Pedretti                 10  Cashton                       19:47.1  6:23 
     28   27 9511  Sean Erickson                 11  La Crosse Central             19:51.8  6:24 
     29   28 9479  Dominic Kirkpatrick           10  Hillsboro                     19:53.5  6:25 
     30   29 9619  Joel Johnson                  11  Sparta                        19:54.4  6:25 
     31   30 9523  Isaiah Yard                   12  La Crosse Central             19:54.9  6:25 
     32   31 9425  Josue Nicolas                 11  Brookwood                     20:00.0  6:27 
     33   32 9625  John (Jack) Schanhofer        11  Sparta                        20:03.6  6:28 
     34   33 9590  Devan Woodhouse               11  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:04.5  6:28 
     35   34 9653  Finn Siemon                    9  Viroqua                       20:10.3  6:30 
     36   35 9427  Drew Powell                   11  Brookwood                     20:12.1  6:31 
     37   36 9643  Matthew Berra                  9  Viroqua                       20:13.8  6:31 
     38   37 9539  Mason Hustad                  11  Necedah                       20:20.4  6:33 
     39   38 9520  Wesley Olson                   9  La Crosse Central             20:23.7  6:34 
     40   39 9434  Owen Waddell                  10  Brookwood                     20:27.2  6:35 
     41   40 9577  Ethan Hady                    12  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:28.2  6:36 
     42   41 9615  Xavier Centeno                11  Sparta                        20:30.0  6:36 
     43   42 9627  ANDREW WITHEROW                9  Sparta                        20:32.7  6:37 
     44   43 9597  Bryce Ferguson                10  River Valley                  20:35.9  6:38 
     45   44 9545  Ricky Smith                    9  Necedah                       20:36.6  6:39 
     46   45 9645  Daniel Cress                  12  Viroqua                       20:48.8  6:42 
     47      9576  Braysen Garcia-Boland         10  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:55.7  6:45 
     48      9583  Micah Meyer                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:55.7  6:45 
     49   46 9651  August Roberts                10  Viroqua                       21:02.7  6:47 
     50      9551  Aiden Brown                   11  New Lisbon                    21:13.9  6:51 
     51   47 9598  Nathan Hamilton               10  River Valley                  21:19.2  6:52 
     52      9622  AYDEN MCCARTHY                 9  Sparta                        21:19.8  6:52 
     53      9522  Ryan Wilder                    9  La Crosse Central             21:22.8  6:53 
     54      9553  Ayden Hare                     9  New Lisbon                    21:34.8  6:57 
     55      9450  Luke Clements                 12  Cashton                       21:37.5  6:58 
     56   48 9422  Caston Gosda                  12  Brookwood                     21:50.0  7:02 
     57   49 9423  Arthur Gough                  11  Brookwood                     21:51.4  7:03 
     58      9628  CONNER WITHROW                 9  Sparta                        21:52.5  7:03 
     59   50 9652  Henry Severson                 9  Viroqua                       21:53.4  7:03 
     60      9510  Ty Ericksmoen                  9  La Crosse Central             22:01.5  7:06 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9455  Sean Lukaszewski              12  Cashton                       22:06.7  7:08 
     62   51 9469  Kyle Greeno                    9  De Soto                       22:07.4  7:08 
     63   52 9535  Beckett Hedden                 9  Necedah                       22:10.1  7:09 
     64      9517  Dawson Miles                  10  La Crosse Central             22:14.5  7:10 
     65      9515  Cole Hasburgh                  9  La Crosse Central             22:31.5  7:15 
     66   53 9650  Owen King                     12  Viroqua                       22:41.5  7:19 
     67      9453  Mlsna Jacobi                   9  Cashton                       22:46.8  7:20 
     68   54 9646  Soren DeClercq                12  Viroqua                       22:50.5  7:22 
     69   55 9483  Abner Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                     23:04.2  7:26 
     70      9584  Conner Montes                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca        23:04.6  7:26 
     71   56 9600  Isaac Limmex                  12  River Valley                  23:09.4  7:28 
     72      9519  Collin Ogle                   11  La Crosse Central             23:10.8  7:28 
     73   57 9480  Karson Kuester                 9  Hillsboro                     23:15.4  7:30 
     74   58 9484  Oliver Sosinsky                9  Hillsboro                     23:31.5  7:35 
     75      9514  Therron Hamilton               9  La Crosse Central             23:34.9  7:36 
     76      9654  Gage Volden                    9  Viroqua                       23:43.6  7:39 
     77   59 9470  Kaden Knutson                 12  De Soto                       23:44.4  7:39 
     78      9396  Jonah Knowles                 11  Boscobel                      23:46.6  7:40 
     79   60 9467  Silas Buchner                 12  De Soto                       23:48.5  7:40 
     80      9557  Dawson Stickney                9  New Lisbon                    23:49.3  7:41 
     81   61 9485  Marshall Stowell               9  Hillsboro                     23:50.6  7:41 
     82      9623  LOGAN MITCHELL                 9  Sparta                        23:57.7  7:43 
     83   62 9603  Bennett Woodhouse              9  River Valley                  24:19.9  7:50 
     84   63 9599  Dylan Kane                    11  River Valley                  24:25.8  7:52 
     85      9649  Levi King                     10  Viroqua                       24:27.5  7:53 
     86      9642  Weston Benzing                 9  Viroqua                       24:35.1  7:55 
     87      9571  Herry Clancy                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca        24:39.0  7:57 
     88   64 9481  Zachary Morren                11  Hillsboro                     24:39.4  7:57 
     89   65 9471  Brad Yaktin                   10  De Soto                       25:23.5  8:11 
     90      9648  Isaac Fouts                   12  Viroqua                       25:27.1  8:12 
     91      9538  Davion Hornike                 9  Necedah                       25:33.2  8:14 
     92      9541  Kenney Nixon                  10  Necedah                       26:11.4  8:26 
     93      9647  Gabriel Fouts                  9  Viroqua                       28:08.6  9:04 
     94      9516  Ben Manke                     11  La Crosse Central             28:10.4  9:05 
     95   66 9478  Ian Anderson                  11  Hillsboro                     29:20.4  9:27 
     96      9644  Asael Brodhead                10  Viroqua                       29:48.3  9:36 
     97   67 9465  Brewer Bailey                  9  De Soto                       30:10.4  9:43 
     98      9655  Corbin Zielke                  9  Viroqua                       33:31.9 10:48 
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                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    49  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (18:27.2  92:15.8 1:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Clayton Lee               11 17:32.5
       2      7  Ryan Stadler              11 18:16.1
       3      9  Kiernen Culver            11 18:35.5
       4     13  Robert Budden             11 18:49.4
       5     18  Dane Schwartz             10 19:02.3
       6   ( 33) Devan Woodhouse           11 20:04.5
       7   ( 40) Ethan Hady                12 20:28.2

       2.    68  La Crosse Central                          (18:42.1  93:30.1 2:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bode Nesler               12 17:44.7
       2      4  Lyndon Torkelson          11 17:52.8
       3     15  Jacob Fresia              10 18:57.0
       4     19  Cole Falkenberry          11 19:03.8
       5     27  Sean Erickson             11 19:51.8
       6   ( 30) Isaiah Yard               12 19:54.9
       7   ( 38) Wesley Olson               9 20:23.7

       3.    82  Boscobel                                   (19:03.1  95:15.5 0:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Bodey Bright              10 18:48.8
       2     12  Graydon Richter           11 18:49.1
       3     14  Tyler Miller              11 18:52.9
       4     22  Alex Kreul                11 19:16.5
       5     23  Ashton Udelhoven          10 19:28.2
       6   ( 24) Carter Molzof             11 19:30.8
       7   ( 25) Harrison Davis            10 19:33.8

       4.    85  Necedah                                    (18:54.4  94:31.8 2:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Spencer Cernicka          11 17:59.7
       2      6  Max Vogele                11 17:59.9
       3     17  Jacob Hite                12 19:02.0
       4     20  Aiden Noth                12 19:09.8
       5     37  Mason Hustad              11 20:20.4
       6   ( 44) Ricky Smith                9 20:36.6
       7   ( 52) Beckett Hedden             9 22:10.1

       5.   111  Sparta                                     (19:26.6  97:12.6 1:30.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Braedyn Novak             11 18:33.2
       2     16  Nicholas Lueth            12 18:57.2
       3     26  Milo Everson-Riley        11 19:44.2
       4     29  Joel Johnson              11 19:54.4
       5     32  John (Jack) Schanhofer    11 20:03.6
       6   ( 41) Xavier Centeno            11 20:30.0
       7   ( 42) ANDREW WITHEROW            9 20:32.7

       6.   127  Brookwood                                  (19:27.5  97:17.3 3:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell             10 17:23.4
       2     21  August Rueckheim          10 19:14.6
       3     31  Josue Nicolas             11 20:00.0
       4     35  Drew Powell               11 20:12.1
       5     39  Owen Waddell              10 20:27.2
       6   ( 48) Caston Gosda              12 21:50.0
       7   ( 49) Arthur Gough              11 21:51.4
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   211  Viroqua                                    (20:49.8  104:09.0 1:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Finn Siemon                9 20:10.3
       2     36  Matthew Berra              9 20:13.8
       3     45  Daniel Cress              12 20:48.8
       4     46  August Roberts            10 21:02.7
       5     50  Henry Severson             9 21:53.4
       6   ( 53) Owen King                 12 22:41.5
       7   ( 54) Soren DeClercq            12 22:50.5

       8.   245  De Soto                                    (22:45.1  113:45.3 6:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Logan Brudos              11 18:41.5
       2     51  Kyle Greeno                9 22:07.4
       3     59  Kaden Knutson             12 23:44.4
       4     60  Silas Buchner             12 23:48.5
       5     65  Brad Yaktin               10 25:23.5
       6   ( 67) Brewer Bailey              9 30:10.4

       9.   259  Hillsboro                                  (22:43.1  113:35.2 3:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Dominic Kirkpatrick       10 19:53.5
       2     55  Abner Scheder             11 23:04.2
       3     57  Karson Kuester             9 23:15.4
       4     58  Oliver Sosinsky            9 23:31.5
       5     61  Marshall Stowell           9 23:50.6
       6   ( 64) Zachary Morren            11 24:39.4
       7   ( 66) Ian Anderson              11 29:20.4

      10.   271  River Valley                               (22:46.1  113:50.2 3:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Bryce Ferguson            10 20:35.9
       2     47  Nathan Hamilton           10 21:19.2
       3     56  Isaac Limmex              12 23:09.4
       4     62  Bennett Woodhouse          9 24:19.9
       5     63  Dylan Kane                11 24:25.8
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9575  Owen Drier                     8  Richland Center/Ithaca         9:27.8  5:34 
      2    2 9432  Sawyer Stenerson               8  Brookwood                     10:01.1  5:54 
      3    3 9433  Nolan Waddell                  8  Brookwood                     10:25.2  6:08 
      4    4 9493  Luke Holthe                    8  Hillsboro Middle School       10:56.8  6:27 
      5    5 9454  Damon Kaduc                    8  Cashton                       11:04.0  6:31 
      6    6 9435  Roman Waddell                  6  Brookwood                     11:26.6  6:44 
      7    7 9673  Henry Roberts                  8  Viroqua Middle School         11:31.7  6:47 
      8    8 9391  Owen Bacon                     7  Boscobel                      11:34.9  6:49 
      9    9 9492  Teagan Hildreth                6  Hillsboro Middle School       11:39.3  6:52 
     10   10 9578  Evan Hady                      6  Richland Center/Ithaca        11:41.0  6:53 
     11   11 9669  Hank Everson                   6  Viroqua Middle School         11:42.0  6:53 
     12   12 9498  Aaron McCollam                 6  Hillsboro Middle School       11:43.8  6:54 
     13   13 9393  Brevin Bright                  6  Boscobel                      11:48.0  6:57 
     14   14 9395  Josiah Ghalem                  6  Boscobel                      11:48.1  6:57 
     15   15 9675  Kii Siemon                     7  Viroqua Middle School         11:48.7  6:57 
     16   16 9428  Dustin Powell                  7  Brookwood                     11:52.8  7:00 
     17   17 9495  Axton Kuester                  8  Hillsboro Middle School       11:54.4  7:01 
     18   18 9457  Edison Mlsna                   6  Cashton                       12:06.6  7:08 
     19   19 9668  Wyatt Cress                    8  Viroqua Middle School         12:08.8  7:09 
     20   20 9459  Nathan Wells                   6  Cashton                       12:10.9  7:10 
     21   21 9449  Brayden Biever                 6  Cashton                       12:11.9  7:11 
     22   22 9494  Anthony Kelbel                 7  Hillsboro Middle School       12:14.4  7:12 
     23      9540  Owen Mericle                   7  Necedah                       12:24.7  7:19 
     24   23 9589  James Waterfall                6  Richland Center/Ithaca        12:46.1  7:31 
     25   24 9390  Brayzen Updike                 6  Boscobel                      12:49.8  7:33 
     26   25 9452  Otto Herricks                  6  Cashton                       12:49.9  7:33 
     27   26 9588  Ben Waterfall                  8  Richland Center/Ithaca        12:51.6  7:34 
     28   27 9582  Maddox Meyer                   7  Richland Center/Ithaca        12:57.6  7:38 
     29   28 9451  Joseph Frederick               7  Cashton                       13:00.8  7:40 
     30   29 9585  Liam Rodgers                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca        13:02.1  7:41 
     31   30 9496  Wyatt Lockington               6  Hillsboro Middle School       13:02.4  7:41 
     32   31 9421  Linus Arndt                    7  Brookwood                     13:02.5  7:41 
     33   32 9497  Mason McCauley                 6  Hillsboro Middle School       13:34.4  8:00 
     34   33 9579  Brian Johnsrud                 6  Richland Center/Ithaca        13:35.8  8:00 
     35   34 9456  Carter McNulty                 6  Cashton                       13:41.4  8:04 
     36      9581  Conor May                      7  Richland Center/Ithaca        13:41.5  8:04 
     37   35 9400  Korbyn Layton                  8  Boscobel                      13:52.7  8:10 
     38   36 9660  Beau Iverson                   7  Viroqua Middle School         14:18.2  8:25 
     39      9543  Lucas Riggs                    8  Necedah                       14:19.9  8:26 
     40   37 9399  Karsyn Layton                  7  Boscobel                      14:40.9  8:39 
     41      9552  Ruger Coggon                   7  New Lisbon                    14:48.1  8:43 
     42   38 9670  Sam Fouts                      7  Viroqua Middle School         14:59.5  8:50 
     43      9572  James Clark                    7  Richland Center/Ithaca        15:08.5  8:55 
     44      9536  Fletcher Hedden                6  Necedah                       15:09.7  8:56 
     45      9573  Chase Cooke                    6  Richland Center/Ithaca        15:16.4  9:00 
     46   39 9676  Silas Zahm                     6  Viroqua Middle School         15:19.8  9:02 
     47      9499  Jaxon Scott                    6  Hillsboro Middle School       15:28.1  9:06 
     48      9667  Graham Benzing                 6  Viroqua Middle School         15:30.8  9:08 
     49      9672  Tripp Mauss                    6  Viroqua Middle School         15:37.7  9:12 
     50   40 9431  Connor Stenerson               6  Brookwood                     16:11.1  9:32 
     51      9674  Logan Rondeau                  7  Viroqua Middle School         16:39.5  9:48 
     52      9544  Eli Smith                      7  Necedah                       17:50.7 10:30 
     53      9671  Kyle Hanson                    6  Viroqua Middle School         34:26.7 20:16 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    58  Brookwood                                  (11:21.7  56:48.2 3:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sawyer Stenerson           8 10:01.1
       2      3  Nolan Waddell              8 10:25.2
       3      6  Roman Waddell              6 11:26.6
       4     16  Dustin Powell              7 11:52.8
       5     31  Linus Arndt                7 13:02.5
       6   ( 40) Connor Stenerson           6 16:11.1

       2.    64  Hillsboro Middle School                    (11:41.8  58:28.7 1:17.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Luke Holthe                8 10:56.8
       2      9  Teagan Hildreth            6 11:39.3
       3     12  Aaron McCollam             6 11:43.8
       4     17  Axton Kuester              8 11:54.4
       5     22  Anthony Kelbel             7 12:14.4
       6   ( 30) Wyatt Lockington           6 13:02.4
       7   ( 32) Mason McCauley             6 13:34.4

       3.    87  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (11:56.9  59:44.1 3:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Owen Drier                 8  9:27.8
       2     10  Evan Hady                  6 11:41.0
       3     23  James Waterfall            6 12:46.1
       4     26  Ben Waterfall              8 12:51.6
       5     27  Maddox Meyer               7 12:57.6
       6   ( 29) Liam Rodgers               6 13:02.1
       7   ( 33) Brian Johnsrud             6 13:35.8

       4.    88  Viroqua Middle School                      (12:17.9  61:29.4 2:46.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Henry Roberts              8 11:31.7
       2     11  Hank Everson               6 11:42.0
       3     15  Kii Siemon                 7 11:48.7
       4     19  Wyatt Cress                8 12:08.8
       5     36  Beau Iverson               7 14:18.2
       6   ( 38) Sam Fouts                  7 14:59.5
       7   ( 39) Silas Zahm                 6 15:19.8

       5.    89  Cashton                                    (12:04.7  60:23.3 1:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Damon Kaduc                8 11:04.0
       2     18  Edison Mlsna               6 12:06.6
       3     20  Nathan Wells               6 12:10.9
       4     21  Brayden Biever             6 12:11.9
       5     25  Otto Herricks              6 12:49.9
       6   ( 28) Joseph Frederick           7 13:00.8
       7   ( 34) Carter McNulty             6 13:41.4

       6.    94  Boscobel                                   (12:22.7  61:53.5 2:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Owen Bacon                 7 11:34.9
       2     13  Brevin Bright              6 11:48.0
       3     14  Josiah Ghalem              6 11:48.1
       4     24  Brayzen Updike             6 12:49.8
       5     35  Korbyn Layton              8 13:52.7
       6   ( 37) Karsyn Layton              7 14:40.9


